Vendor
Academy Computer Services, Inc.
Addison County Restorative Justice Service (ACRJS)
Appriss Insights, LLC.
Appriss Insights, LLC.
Appriss Insights, LLC.
Bennington County Restorative Justice (BCRJ)
Boe, Terri
Borden, Catherine
Borden, Catherine
Charles Mercado
Clara Martin Center
Clara Martin Center
Clara Martin Center
Colossus Inc. DBA InterAct Public Safety Systems
Concentra Medical Centers
Concentra Medical Centers
CoreCivic
CorrecTek, Inc.
Descheneau, Marsha
Descheneau, Marsha
Effective Counseling Solutions
Effective Counseling Solutions
Effective Counseling Solutions
ENA Services, LLC.
ENA Services, LLC.
ENA Services, LLC.
ENA Services, LLC.
Ferland, Ranhoff & Polygraph Examiners Associates
Fielware, LLC
Flint Springs Associates
Gilligan, Claire Psy. D.
Global Tel*Link Corporation
Global Tel*Link Corporation
Global Tel*Link Corporation
Global Tel*Link Corporation
Global Tel*Link Corporation
Glodgett, Linda
Gray Media Group, Inc. DBA WCAX
Green, Jean
Gurney, Lori P
Gurney, Lori P
Gurney, Lori P
Gurney, Lori P
Hatley, Brent
Healing Alchemy, LLC
Heidl,Martha A.
Hobart Services
Holt, John C PH.D.
Kiefner, John D
Kingdom County Productions
Kingdom County Productions
Kingdom County Productions
KSL Research Training & Consultation
KSL Research Training & Consultation
Lantagne, Trisha
Lantagne, Trisha
LexisNexis
LUND Family Center, Inc.
Marini Bowley, Victoria A PhD, PLLC
McGinty, Francis
McGrath Psychological Services (SHORT FORM)
Mercy Connections
Meridian Therapy Solutions LLC

Miller, Stephen L

Pro-Vision Video Systems
Reentry Resources Counseling, LLC
Robinson, Susan L

Robinson, Susan L.

Robinson, Susan L.

Springfield College (zero dollar)
St. Johnsbury Police Department
Steven Winters Assoc.

SWANK Motion Pictures, Inc.
SWANK Motion Pictures, Inc.
SWANK Motion Pictures, Inc.
Tabitha Moore Consulting, LLC
Tabitha Moore Consulting, LLC
The Moss Group, Inc

The Moss Group, Inc

The Moss Group, Inc

The Moss Group, Inc

Tobi, Jaclyn

Trinity
TVC Albany d/b/a FirstLight Fiber Inc.
TVC Albany d/b/a FirstLight Fiber Inc.

University of Cincinnati

University of Vermont - LAPP

University of Vermont - Research Partnership Contract
University of Vermont - Research Partnership Contract

University of Vermont - Research Partnership Contract
University of Vermont - Research Partnership Contract
Vermont Program for Quality in Health Care, Inc.
Vermont Program for Quality in Health Care, Inc.
Vermont Program for Quality in Health Care, Inc.
Vermont Psycological Svs - Leitenberg Ctr. for Evidence
Vermont Psycological Svs - Leitenberg Ctr. for Evidence
Vermont Works for Women

Vermont Works for Women

VT Network Against Domestic & Sexual Violence
VT Psychological Services

VT Psychological Services

Wellpath LLC

Contract# AM #

44477
44193
39475
43685
43685
44194
43541
43949
43949
46775
40631
40631
40631
25324
41105
41105
46523
44880
42708
42708
39945
39945
43854
44520
44520
44521
44521
43686
45327
45990
45475
33430
33430
33430
33430
33430
43856
46655
43897
40835
40835
40835
40835
43808
43855
45840
47240
45476
43898
41282
41282
41282
43289
43289
42906
42906
44523
43807
45463
43973
44669
43720
46654

44522

44752
45491
39810
39810
39810
44293
39534
44743
39938
39938
39938
40576
40576
42961
42961
42961
42961
43804

46963
43833
43833

44196
43974
40455
40455

40455
40455
42272
42272
42272
41740
41740
43737

44835
43830
39967
39967
45473
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DOC CURRENT CONTRACTS LIST - Updated 01/08/2024

Subject
installed inmate secure information systems for legal research
Risk reduction and intervention services
automated victim notification system
novation to update supplier ID
update to Att. A & revised Att. D (IT) template
Risk reduction and intervention services
Risk Reduction Intervention at NSCF
add a site and increase max
risk reduction and intervention services
Risk Reduction Services at SSCF
extend term and increase max amount
Extend term, Increase Max, Update Attach. A & D
Sex Offender Treatment - RUPP & MIPP
Offender Management System
Term extension
OSHA Fit Testing Questionaires
0OO0S Housing for Adult Male Inmates
Electronic Health Services
Term extension
Cosmetology and Barbering services for inmates
increase max amount and extend end date by one year
increase max amount, Term extension, update attachemnt B&D
risk reduction and intervention services
Increase max, updates to Attach. A & D
Wiring, switches and infrastructure
Increase max, updates to Attach. A & D
Internet Service Provider (ISP)

Polygraph Examinations for Sex Offenders

Telephone Reporting System

Implementation Evaluation Consultant

Clinical and Forensic Evaluations and Consultation

Revise service sites, update video visitation fee schedule
Amendment to extend term, add funding & update ADS security policies
update to Attachment A

update to Att. B & extension to term

Inmate Commissary, Kiosk, Telephone, Video Visitation Solition
Risk Intervention Services at BAPP, MOPP & SJPP

Digital Media Advertising Service

risk reduction and intervention services

Amendment to increase amount

Amendment to increase amount

Amendment to increase amount & extend end date

Consultation, Development & Training for Peer Support & Resiliency
risk intervention services for Southwest area (BEPP, RUPP & MIPP)
risk intervention services in the NW region

Clinical Lead Interventionist for SSCF Risk Reduction Program
Installation, Removal and Disposal of dishwasher at NERCF

Clinical and Forensic Evaluations and Consultation

risk reduction and intervention services

AM#1 to extend term and increase max amount

To extend term and increase max amount

Writing for Recovery Workshop

Traumatic Stress Management Master Trainer Program

To extend term

Increase max amount, Extend Term, Update Attachment B & D
Provide Rise Intervention services at Northern State Correctional Facility
access to legal information for incarcerated individuals

Parenting & Family Services for women incarcerated at CRCF
Clinical and Forensic Evaluations and Consultation

risk reduction and intervention services

two day SOTIPS training

Mentoring Program for women entering Chittenden County

Risk Reduction & Clinical Supervision at NSCF

legal education for incarcerated individuals

Video Management System in conjunction with body worn cameras for all DOC

Incarcerative Sex Offender Treatment

sex offender treament for female offenders/SO H.R.

extension to end date and increase in max amount

Extention of term and increase max amount

education and training for state professionals

Amendment to increase amount & extend end date

ILA for ADA compliance

amendment (extend end date / Att. B)

Final term extension and increase max amount

Film Licsensing rights to allow DOC to shows films to inmates housed
Extending term, Update scope of service

To extend term and increase max amount

Amendment to include Gruevance System review Support

Amendment to extend term

updates to the SOW and addition to monetary amount

Multi-tiered strategic assessment & plan to address departmental concerns
Community sex offender treatment for Burlington & St. Albans P&P clients

Correctional Facility Food Service Consultation
Increase max, updates to Attach. A & D
Providing a DaaS & VDI solution

training and technical assistance

Liberal Arts Prison Program

extension to term (1 year+4 months), Update attach. D & E
Statement of Work to add MAT Research Project

extension to term (1 year)
Research Partnership involving data sharing and collaboration
update to Att. A & increase to max amount

Term extension, updalncrease to max amount, extend term, update Attachment D&B, increase to max

Health care services quality monitoring
Term extension
Provide Forensic Assessments, Evaluation for services & consultation

Employment Readiness & job skills training to incacerated women preparing for re-entry

Vocational Transitional Services for incarcerated women transitioning to the community

Domestic & Sexual education & support for incarcerated female offenders
extension of term and increase to max amount

extension of term and increase to max amount

Comprehensive Health Services

Start Date
10/01/22
08/01/22
01/31/20
05/01/22
02/15/23
08/01/22
07/01/22
11/15/22
07/01/22
10/01/23
09/30/22
09/30/23
10/01/20
09/30/13
02/01/23
01/01/21
10/01/23
07/01/23
10/31/23
11/01/21
06/30/22
06/30/23
07/01/22
08/15/23
11/15/22
08/15/23
11/15/22
07/01/22
10/01/18
07/15/23
06/01/23
04/15/17
04/14/21
07/01/21
09/01/22
04/15/17
07/01/22
10/01/23
07/01/22
11/01/20
10/14/22
03/20/23
10/15/20
07/01/22
07/01/22
5/22/2023
01/01/24
06/01/23
07/01/22
02/28/23
02/28/24
03/01/21
02/15/22
02/13/24
11/01/23
11/01/21
10/01/22
06/01/22
06/01/23
07/01/22
11/01/22
06/01/22
10/01/23

10/01/22

12/01/22
07/01/23
07/01/20
03/15/22
06/30/23
09/15/22
01/31/23
11/01/22
09/30/22
09/30/23
10/01/20
01/01/23
12/30/23
02/15/23
08/30/23
12/01/22
12/01/21
07/01/22

12/01/23
08/15/23
11/15/22

08/01/22
08/01/22
08/31/23
04/01/21

08/31/22
09/01/20
09/01/21
06/30/23
09/01/21
05/31/23
06/01/21
07/01/22

11/01/22
07/01/22
05/31/22
06/30/23
07/01/23

End Date
09/30/27
06/30/24
12/31/24
10/14/25
10/14/25
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/25
09/30/23
09/30/24
09/30/22
03/30/26
01/31/24
12/31/22
09/30/25
06/30/25
10/31/24
12/31/23
06/30/23
06/30/24
06/30/24
11/14/27
111427
11/14/25
11/14/25
06/30/24
09/30/28
09/30/24
05/31/25
04/14/21
04/13/23
04/13/23
04/13/25
04/14/21
06/30/24
09/30/25
06/30/24
10/14/22
10/14/23
10/14/24
10/14/22
06/30/24
06/30/24
03/21/24
03/30/24
5/31/2025
06/30/24
02/29/24
2/29/25
02/28/23
02/14/24
02/14/25
10/31/24
10/31/23
09/30/27
05/31/24
05/31/25
06/30/24
10/31/24
05/31/24
09/30/25

09/30/24

10/31/27
6/30/2026
06/30/22
06/30/23
06/30/24
09/14/24
01/31/24
10/31/24
09/30/23
09/30/24
09/30/22
12/31/23
12/31/24
11/30/23
11/30/24
11/30/23
11/30/23
06/30/24

11/30/25
11/14/24
11/14/24

06/30/24
06/30/24
12/31/24
08/31/22

08/31/23
08/31/22
06/30/23
06/30/24
06/30/23
05/31/24
05/31/23
06/30/24

10/31/24
06/30/24
06/30/23
06/30/24
06/30/26
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$ Amount
693,268.80
100,625.00
414,827.00

49,090.85
124,800.00
38,333.28
64,999.92
123,520.08
23,240.00
23,240.00
46,480.00
6,900,845.00

15,000.00
21,463,095.00
547,320.00

50,000.00
32,000.00
48,000.00
90,999.84
47,000.00
36,894.00
17,208.00
25,992.00
111,000.00
600,000.00
73,000.00
50,000.00

125,000.00

147,999.84
360,720.00
204,000.00
150,000.00
156,000.00
10,000.00
100,000.00
139,999.92
145,887.88
90,416.60
4,596.00
50,000.00
222,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
12,000.00

72,800.04
120,640.00
122,700.00
290,111.75

50,000.00

79,999.92

10,000.00
264,600.00
200,090.40

27,080.00

972,000.00
912,897.60
30,000.00
15,000.00

18,000.00
128,899.92
7,420.00
7,420.00
16,155.66

50,000.00

9,000.00
1,247,916.00
81,880.00

119,616.00
178,000.00
212,676.75

101,750.00

150,000.00
100,000.00
120,000.00
160,000.00
413,197.92

207,013.88
208,017.84
50,000.00
100,000.00
113,524,563.73



