Vendor	Contract #	AM#	Subject	Start Date	End Date		\$ Amount
Academy Computer Services, Inc.	44477		installed inmate secure information systems for legal research	10/01/22	09/30/27	\$	693,268.80
Addison County Restorative Justice Service (ACRJS) Appriss Insights, LLC.	44193 39475		Risk reduction and intervention services automated victim notification system	08/01/22 01/31/20	06/30/24 12/31/24	\$ \$	100,625.00 414,827.00
Appriss Insights, LLC.	43685	1	novation to update supplier ID	05/01/22	10/14/25	\$	-
Appriss Insights, LLC.	43685	2	update to Att. A & revised Att. D (IT) template	02/15/23	10/14/25	\$	-
Bennington County Restorative Justice (BCRJ) Boe, Terri	44194 43541		Risk reduction and intervention services Risk Reduction Intervention at NSCF	08/01/22 07/01/22	06/30/24 06/30/24	\$	49,090.85 124,800.00
Borden, Catherine	43949	1	add a site and increase max	11/15/22	06/30/24	\$	38,333.28
Borden, Catherine	43949		risk reduction and intervention services	07/01/22	06/30/24	\$	64,999.92
Charles Mercado Clara Martin Center	46775 40631	1	Risk Reduction Services at SSCF extend term and increase max amount	10/01/23 09/30/22	06/30/25 09/30/23	\$	123,520.08 23,240.00
Clara Martin Center	40631	2	Extend term, Increase Max, Update Attach. A & D	09/30/23	09/30/24	\$	23,240.00
Clara Martin Center	40631		Sex Offender Treatment - RUPP & MIPP	10/01/20	09/30/22	\$	46,480.00
Colossus Inc. DBA InterAct Public Safety Systems	25324		Offender Management System	09/30/13	03/30/26	\$	6,900,845.00
Concentra Medical Centers Concentra Medical Centers	41105 41105	1	Term extension OSHA Fit Testing Questionaires	02/01/23 01/01/21	01/31/24 12/31/22	\$	15,000.00
CoreCivic	46523		OOS Housing for Adult Male Inmates	10/01/23	09/30/25	\$	21,463,095.00
CorrecTek, Inc.	44880		Electronic Health Services	07/01/23	06/30/25	\$	547,320.00
Descheneau, Marsha Descheneau, Marsha	42708 42708	1	Term extension Cosmetology and Barbering services for inmates	10/31/23 11/01/21	10/31/24 12/31/23	\$	50.000.00
Effective Counseling Solutions	39945	2	increase max amount and extend end date by one year	06/30/22	06/30/23	\$	32,000.00
Effective Counseling Solutions	39945	3	increase max amount, Term extension, update attachemnt B&D	06/30/23	06/30/24	\$	48,000.00
Effective Counseling Solutions ENA Services, LLC.	43854 44520	1	risk reduction and intervention services Increase max, updates to Attach. A & D	07/01/22 08/15/23	06/30/24 11/14/27	\$	90,999.84 47,000.00
ENA Services, LLC.	44520		Wiring, switches and infrastructure	11/15/22	11/14/27	\$	36,894.00
ENA Services, LLC.	44521	1	Increase max, updates to Attach. A & D	08/15/23	11/14/25	\$	17,208.00
ENA Services, LLC.	44521		Internet Service Provider (ISP)	11/15/22	11/14/25	\$	25,992.00
Ferland, Ranhoff & Polygraph Examiners Associates Fielware, LLC	43686 45327		Polygraph Examinations for Sex Offenders Telephone Reporting System	07/01/22 10/01/18	06/30/24 09/30/28	\$	111,000.00 600,000.00
Flint Springs Associates	45990		Implementation Evaluation Consultant	07/15/23	09/30/24	\$	73,000.00
Gilligan, Claire Psy. D.	45475		Clinical and Forensic Evaluations and Consultation	06/01/23	05/31/25	\$	50,000.00
Global Tel*Link Corporation	33430	1	Revise service sites, update video visitation fee schedule	04/15/17	04/14/21	\$	405.000.00
Global Tel*Link Corporation Global Tel*Link Corporation	33430 33430	2	Amendment to extend term, add funding & update ADS security policies update to Attachment A	04/14/21 07/01/21	04/13/23 04/13/23	\$	125,000.00
Global Tel*Link Corporation	33430	4	update to Att. B & extension to term	09/01/22	04/13/25	\$	-
Global Tel*Link Corporation	33430		Inmate Commissary, Kiosk, Telephone, Video Visitation Solition	04/15/17	04/14/21	\$	
Glodgett, Linda Gray Media Group, Inc. DBA WCAX	43856 46655		Risk Intervention Services at BAPP, MOPP & SJPP Digital Media Advertising Service	07/01/22 10/01/23	06/30/24 09/30/25	\$ \$	147,999.84 360,720.00
Green, Jean	43897		risk reduction and intervention services	07/01/22	06/30/24	\$	204,000.00
Gurney, Lori P	40835	1	Amendment to increase amount	11/01/20	10/14/22	\$	150,000.00
Gurney, Lori P	40835	2	Amendment to increase amount	10/14/22	10/14/23	\$	156,000.00
Gurney, Lori P Gurney, Lori P	40835 40835	3	Amendment to increase amount & extend end date Consultation, Development & Training for Peer Support & Resiliency	03/20/23 10/15/20	10/14/24 10/14/22	\$ \$	10,000.00 100,000.00
Hatley, Brent	43808		risk intervention services for Southwest area (BEPP, RUPP & MIPP)	07/01/22	06/30/24	\$	139,999.92
Healing Alchemy, LLC	43855		risk intervention services in the NW region	07/01/22	06/30/24	\$	145,887.88
Heidl,Martha A. Hobart Services	45840 47240		Clinical Lead Interventionist for SSCF Risk Reduction Program Installation, Removal and Disposal of dishwasher at NERCF	5/22/2023 01/01/24	03/21/24 03/30/24	\$ \$	90,416.60 4,596.00
Holt, John C PH.D.	45476		Clinical and Forensic Evaluations and Consultation	06/01/23	5/31/2025	\$	50,000.00
Kiefner, John D	43898		risk reduction and intervention services	07/01/22	06/30/24	\$	222,000.00
Kingdom County Productions	41282	1	AM#1 to extend term and increase max amount	02/28/23	02/29/24	\$	25,000.00
Kingdom County Productions Kingdom County Productions	41282 41282	2	To extend term and increase max amount Writing for Recovery Workshop	02/28/24 03/01/21	2/29/25 02/28/23	\$	25,000.00 50,000.00
KSL Research Training & Consultation	43289		Traumatic Stress Management Master Trainer Program	02/15/22	02/14/24	\$	12,000.00
KSL Research Training & Consultation	43289	1	To extend term	02/13/24	02/14/25	\$	
Lantagne, Trisha Lantagne, Trisha	42906 42906	1	Increase max amount, Extend Term, Update Attachment B & D Provide Rise Intervention services at Northern State Correctional Facility	11/01/23 11/01/21	10/31/24 10/31/23	\$	72,800.04 120,640.00
LexisNexis	44523		access to legal information for incarcerated individuals	10/01/22	09/30/27	\$	122,700.00
LUND Family Center, Inc.	43807		Parenting & Family Services for women incarcerated at CRCF	06/01/22	05/31/24	\$	290,111.75
Marini Bowley, Victoria A PhD, PLLC	45463		Clinical and Forensic Evaluations and Consultation	06/01/23	05/31/25	\$	50,000.00
McGinty, Francis McGrath Psychological Services (SHORT FORM)	43973 44669		risk reduction and intervention services two day SOTIPS training	07/01/22 11/01/22	06/30/24 10/31/24	\$ \$	79,999.92 10,000.00
Mercy Connections	43720		Mentoring Program for women entering Chittenden County	06/01/22	05/31/24	\$	264,600.00
Meridian Therapy Solutions LLC	46654		Risk Reduction & Clinical Supervision at NSCF	10/01/23	09/30/25	\$	200,090.40
Miller, Stephen L	44522		legal education for incarcerated individuals	10/01/22	09/30/24	\$	27,080.00
Pro-Vision Video Systems	44752		Video Management System in conjunction with body worn cameras for all DOC	12/01/22	10/31/27	\$	972,000.00
Reentry Resources Counseling, LLC	45491		Incarcerative Sex Offender Treatment	07/01/23	6/30/2026	\$	912,897.60
Robinson, Susan L Robinson, Susan L.	39810 39810	1	sex offender treament for female offenders/SO H.R. extension to end date and increase in max amount	07/01/20 03/15/22	06/30/22 06/30/23	\$	30,000.00 15,000.00
Robinson, Susan L.	39810	2	Extention of term and increase max amount	06/30/23	06/30/24	\$	-
Springfield College (zero dollar)	44293		education and training for state professionals	09/15/22	09/14/24	\$	-
St. Johnsbury Police Department Steven Winters Assoc.	39534 44743	3	Amendment to increase amount & extend end date ILA for ADA compliance	01/31/23 11/01/22	01/31/24 10/31/24	\$	18,000.00 128,899.92
SWANK Motion Pictures, Inc.	39938	1	amendment (extend end date / Att. B)	09/30/22	09/30/23	\$	7,420.00
SWANK Motion Pictures, Inc.	39938	2	Final term extension and increase max amount	09/30/23	09/30/24	\$	7,420.00
SWANK Motion Pictures, Inc. Tabitha Moore Consulting, LLC	39938 40576	1	Film Licsensing rights to allow DOC to shows films to inmates housed Extending term, Update scope of service	10/01/20 01/01/23	09/30/22 12/31/23	\$	16,155.66 -
Tabitha Moore Consulting, LLC	40576	2	To extend term and increase max amount	12/30/23	12/31/24	\$	50,000.00
The Moss Group, Inc The Moss Group, Inc	42961 42961	2	Amendment to include Gruevance System review Support Amendment to extend term	02/15/23 08/30/23	11/30/23 11/30/24	\$	-
The Moss Group, Inc	42961	1	updates to the SOW and addition to monetary amount	12/01/22	11/30/24	\$ \$	9,000.00
The Moss Group, Inc	42961		Multi-tiered strategic assessment & plan to address departmental concerns	12/01/21	11/30/23	\$	1,247,916.00
Tobi, Jaclyn	43804		Community sex offender treatment for Burlington & St. Albans P&P clients	07/01/22	06/30/24	\$	81,880.00
Trinity	46963		Correctional Facility Food Service Consultation	12/01/23	11/30/25	\$	119,616.00
TVC Albany d/b/a FirstLight Fiber Inc.	43833	1	Increase max, updates to Attach. A & D	08/15/23	11/14/24	\$	178,000.00
TVC Albany d/b/a FirstLight Fiber Inc.	43833		Providing a DaaS & VDI solution	11/15/22	11/14/24	\$	212,676.75
University of Cincinnati	44196		training and technical assistance	08/01/22	06/30/24	\$	101,750.00
University of Vermont - LAPP	43974		Liberal Arts Prison Program	08/01/22	06/30/24	\$	-
University of Vermont - Research Partnership Contract	40455 40455	2	extension to term (1 year+4 months), Update attach. D & E	08/31/23	12/31/24	\$	-
University of Vermont - Research Partnership Contract	40400	SOW1	Statement of Work to add MAT Research Project	04/01/21	08/31/22	\$	-
University of Vermont - Research Partnership Contract	40455	1	extension to term (1 year)	08/31/22	08/31/23	\$	-
University of Vermont - Research Partnership Contract	40455	4	Research Partnership involving data sharing and collaboration	09/01/20	08/31/22	\$	150,000,00
Vermont Program for Quality in Health Care, Inc. Vermont Program for Quality in Health Care, Inc.	42272 42272	1 2	update to Att. A & increase to max amount Term extension, updalncrease to max amount, extend term, update Attachment D&B, increase to max	09/01/21 06/30/23	06/30/23 06/30/24	\$	150,000.00 100,000.00
Vermont Program for Quality in Health Care, Inc.	42272		Health care services quality monitoring	09/01/21	06/30/23	\$	120,000.00
Vermont Psycological Svs. Leitenberg Ctr. for Evidence	41740	1	Term extension	05/31/23	05/31/24	\$	160,000,00
Vermont Psycological Svs - Leitenberg Ctr. for Evidence Vermont Works for Women	41740 43737		Provide Forensic Assessments, Evaluation for services & consultation Employment Readiness & job skills training to incacerated women preparing for re-entry	06/01/21 07/01/22	05/31/23 06/30/24	\$	160,000.00 413,197.92
			. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			7	.,
Vermont Works for Women	44835		Vocational Transitional Services for incarcerated women transitioning to the community	11/01/22	10/31/24	\$	207,013.88
VERNOR VORKS for Women VT Network Against Domestic & Sexual Violence	44835 43830		Domestic & Sexual education & support for incarcerated female offenders	07/01/22	10/31/24 06/30/24	\$	207,013.88 208,017.84
VT Psychological Services	39967	1	extension of term and increase to max amount	05/31/22	06/30/23	\$	50,000.00
VT Psychological Services	39967	2	extension of term and increase to max amount	06/30/23	06/30/24	\$	100,000.00
Wellpath LLC	45473		Comprehensive Health Services	07/01/23	06/30/26	Þ	113,524,563.73